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ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY
1 6001680 SIDE BAR 2
2 6001681 SUPPORT BAR 1
3 6001683 SIDE CHANNEL 2
4 6001685 REAR SCRAPER BAR 1
5 6001686 18" X 42" POLY DRUM 1
6 6001687 CARRIAGE BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1" 8
7 6001688 AXLE SPACER 4
8 6000089 HEX HEAD BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" 2
9 6001284 HEX HEAD BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 2-1/2" 2
10 3000511  HEX HEAD BOLT, 3/8"-16 x 1" 2
11 300061 C-LOCK NUT, 3/8"-16 14
12 404391 CLEVIS BAR 2
13 6000533 HITCH PIN 1
14 300084 HAIRPIN COTTER PIN 1
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Repair Parts
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